
AMY LED

Zumtobel LIGHTING GmbH Schweizer Strasse 30 6850 Dornbirn AUSTRIA www.thorn-eco.com

Product Description
AMY 100 LED DL 800 830
AMY 100 LED DL 800 840

AMY 150 LED DL 1000 830
AMY 150 LED DL 1000 840
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 830
AMY 150 LED DL 1500 840
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 830
AMY 200 LED DL 2000 840

SAP Code 
96665583
96665584
96628352
96628353
96665585
96665586
96665587
96665588

Wattage

9W

12W

16W

21W

Current

50mA

60mA

80mA

105mA

PF

0.95

Voltage

220-240V~
50/60Hz

CRI

>80

Ta

-20~40°C

CCT
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K
3000K
4000K

Installation InstructionsEN
MontageanleitungDE
Montážní návodCZ
MonteringsvejledningDK
PaigaldusjuhendEE
AsennusohjeFI
Notice de montageFR
Szerelési útmutatóHU 

Istuzioni di montaggioIT
LT  Montavimo Instrukcijos
LV  Instalacijas instrukcija
NO Monteringsanvisning
PL   Instrukcja montażu

Uputstvo za montažuHR
MontagehandleidingNL
Instructiuni de montajRO

SE  Installationsanvisning
RU  Инструкция по монтажу
SRB Instrukcija za instalaciju
SK  Montážny návod
SLO   Navodilo za montažo
CN    安装说明书

1. Installation and commissioning may only be carried out by authorized specialists and 
    wired in cordance with the latest IEE electrical regulations or the national standards.
2. Mains power must be switched off before carrying out installation.
3. The manufacturer, shall not be liable for any damage resulting from inappropriate 
    modifications to the luminaire or faulty installation.
4. Indoor use only.
5. Caution, risk of electric shock.
    The control gear provides basic insulation between the LV supply and the control circuit.
6. Luminaires not suitable for covering with thermally insulating material

You can help protect the environment!
Please remember to respect the local regulations: hand in the non-work-ing electrical 
equipments to an appropriate waste disposal centre. The packaging material is recyclable. 
Dispose of the packaging in an environ-mentally friendly manner and make it available for 
the recyclable material collection-service.
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AMY LED
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